
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 31/10/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

Long Chassis Trolley Jack, 2 Tonne
STOCK No.  03461      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559034611
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �High-Lift
•	 �Heavy-duty chassis
•	 �quick-lift’ foot pedal
•	 �Large saddle aids positioning
•	 �T-shaped handle with an incorporated release valve prevents accidental 

lowering
•	 �Rear swivelling castors increases manoeuverability
•	 �Safety valve prevents the jack from overloading
•	 �One piece handle
•	 �Manufactured tested and certified to the current EN1494 standard

DESCRIPTION

High-Lift, Heavy-duty chassis fitted with a ‘quick-lift’ foot pedal to rapidly raise the saddle to the vehicle jacking point. Large saddle aids positioning. 
T-shaped handle with an incorporated release valve prevents accidental lowering. Rear swiveling castors increases manoeuverability. Safety valve 
prevents the jack from overloading. Supplied with a one piece handle.

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

2 TONNE WITH ‘QUICK LIFT’

CONTENTS

1 x Long Chassis Trolley Jack, 2 Tonne



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 31/10/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Chassis Dimensions
Handle Length
Max Height
Min Height
Nett Weight
Saddle Diameter
Stroke

2 Tonne (2,000kg)
1355 x 385 x 270mm
1020mm
800mm
140mm
58kg
117mm
660mm

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


