

# **Long Chassis Trolley Jack, 2 Tonne**

STOCK No. 03461 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559034611

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- High-Lift
- · Heavy-duty chassis
- · quick-lift' foot pedal
- · Large saddle aids positioning
- T-shaped handle with an incorporated release valve prevents accidental lowering
- · Rear swivelling castors increases manoeuverability
- · Safety valve prevents the jack from overloading
- · One piece handle
- · Manufactured tested and certified to the current EN1494 standard



#### **DESCRIPTION**

High-Lift, Heavy-duty chassis fitted with a 'quick-lift' foot pedal to rapidly raise the saddle to the vehicle jacking point. Large saddle aids positioning. T-shaped handle with an incorporated release valve prevents accidental lowering. Rear swiveling castors increases manoeuverability. Safety valve prevents the jack from overloading. Supplied with a one piece handle.

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

2 TONNE WITH 'QUICK LIFT'

### **CONTENTS**

1 x Long Chassis Trolley Jack, 2 Tonne

Link to product - drapertools.com

Page 1 of 2



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Capacity	2 Tonne (2,000kg)
Chassis Dimensions	1355 x 385 x 270mm
Handle Length	1020mm
Max Height	800mm
Min Height	140mm
Nett Weight	58kg
Saddle Diameter	117mm
Stroke	660mm

## **DOCUMENTS**







Parts Listing



Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE